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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY o
17 04:32.93 RISZTOV Eva Budapest 2002. dec. 01
400 - 16 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12.
m nOI Vegyes 15 04:35.41 HOSSZU Katinka Bécs 2004. dec. 12.
s 14 04:43.01 NAGY Réka Szazhalombatta 2017. nov. 11
30 Versenyszam 13 04:44.06 GYURINOVICS Fanni Szazhalombatta 2014. nov. 08.
12 04:54.18 GYURINOVICS Fanni Széazhalombatta 2013. nov. 16.
Dont6 A - IFJUSAGI (2006-2007)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 ELEKES Tamara 2007 BVSC-Zuglo 04:42.39 770
Edz8: BVSC Edz6i Team
R.Id6 00.62 50m 30.25 100m 01:04.48 150m 01:40.81 200m 02:16.49 250m 02:57.74 300m 03:39.52 350m 04:12.08
34.23 36.33 35.68 41.25 41.78 32.56
400m 04:42.39
30.31
2. 1/5 UROGI Timea Noémi 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 04:43.15 +00.76 764
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 29.67 100m 01:03.48 150m 01:39.87 200m 02:15.65 250m 02:56.67 300m 03:38.49 350m 04:11.12
33.81 36.39 35.78 41.02 41.82 32.63
400m 04:43.15
32.03
3. 1/3 MUNKACSI-NAGY Livia 2006 Lérinc Swim Team 04:51.09 +08.70 703
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.11 100m 01:07.03 150m 01:43.15 200m 02:20.12 250m 03:02.52 300m 03:43.72 350m 04:17.45
35.92 36.12 36.97 42.40 41.20 33.73
400m 04:51.09
33.64
4. 1/2 NEMES Kamilla Viola 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 04:55.99 +13.60 669
R.Id6 00.70 50m 29.85 100m 01:04.59 150m 01:41.75 200m 02:18.49 250m 03:00.18 300m 03:43.65 350m 04:20.25
34.74 37.16 36.74 41.69 43.47 36.60
400m 04:55.99
35.74
5. 1/6 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 04:57.14 +14.75 661
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.90 100m 01:06.33 150m 01:43.27 200m 02:19.61 250m 03:04.30 300m 03:50.67 350m 04:24.70
35.43 36.94 36.34 44.69 46.37 34.03
400m 04:57.14
32.44
6. 1/1 RACZ Janka 2007 Szegedi Uszo Egylet 05:01.26 +18.87 634
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.54 100m 01:10.08 150m 01:49.17 200m 02:26.98 250m 03:11.12 300m 03:55.01 350m 04:28.67
37.54 39.09 37.81 44.14 43.89 33.66
400m 05:01.26
32.59
7. 1/7 SCHEFFER Eszter Mercédes 2007 Zalaco ZUK 05:02.71 +20.32 625
R.Id6 00.68 50m 32.54 100m 01:09.49 150m 01:45.60 200m 02:21.35 250m 03:07.82 300m 03:53.72 350m 04:28.88
36.95 36.11 35.75 46.47 45.90 35.16
400m 05:02.71
33.83
8. 1/8 BOGAR Viktoria 2007 Oroshéza Usz6 Egyesii 05:07.42 +25.03 597
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.36 100m 01:09.73 150m 01:49.62 200m 02:28.89 250m 03:13.04 300m 03:57.12 350m 04:32.78
37.37 39.89 39.27 44.15 44.08 35.66
400m 05:07.42
34.64
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D6nté B - SEREDULO (2008-2009)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/4 JACKL Vivien 2008 Tatabanyai Vizm( SE 04:40.03 790
Edz6: Kocsis Marta
RId6  00.58 30.74 100m 01:05.49 150m 01:40.32 200m 02:13.96 250m 02:54.70 300m 03:36.13 350m 04:08.76
34.75 34.83 33.64 40.74 41.43 32.63
400m 04:40.03
31.27
2. 2/5 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:51.06 +11.03 704
RId6  00.76 30.12 100m 01:04.45 150m 01:41.69 200m 02:18.46 250m 03:00.67 300m 03:44.23 350m 04:17.56
34.33 37.24 36.77 42.21 43.56 33.33
400m 04:51.06
33.50
3. 2/3 MISZLAI Mira 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:55.95 +15.92 669
RId6  00.65 30.44 100m 01:05.82 150m 01:43.38 200m 02:20.74 250m 03:04.54 300m 03:48.63 350m 04:22.18
35.38 37.56 37.36 43.80 44.09 33.55
400m 04:55.95
33.77
4. 2/2 ROHACS Luca 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:58.03 +18.00 655
RId6  00.60 30.47 100m 01:05.73 150m 01:45.43 200m 02:24.36 250m 03:07.69 300m 03:50.98 350m 04:25.44
35.26 39.70 38.93 43.33 43.29 34.46
400m 04:58.03
32.59
5. 217 BARNAI Nikolett 2009 Batori Sarkany UE 04:59.41 +19.38 646
RId6  00.76 30.71 100m 01:06.81 150m 01:45.35 200m 02:22.79 250m 03:06.23 300m 03:50.22 350m 04:25.64
36.10 38.54 37.44 43.44 43.99 35.42
400m 04:59.41
33.77
6. 2/6 PALHAZI Léda 2009 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:01.07 +21.04 636
RId6  00.66 31.42 100m 01:07.46 150m 01:47.64 200m 02:27.05 250m 03:10.05 300m 03:53.51 350m 04:27.96
36.04 40.18 39.41 43.00 43.46 34.45
400m 05:01.07
33.11
7. 2/1  KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Uszé Sportegy. 05:02.25 +22.22 628
RId6  00.70 31.32 100m 01:06.81 150m 01:45.90 200m 02:24.79 250m 03:09.67 300m 03:54.29 350m 04:28.84
35.49 39.09 38.89 44.88 44.62 34.55
400m 05:02.25
33.41
8. 2/8 SZILVASI-HAZAG Aliz 2008 BACSVizsc 05:04.50 +24.47 614
RIdé  00.78 31.35 100m 01:08.87 150m 01:48.60 200m 02:27.82 250m 03:11.29 300m 03:54.94 350m 04:30.91
37.52 39.73 39.22 43.47 43.65 35.97
400m 05:04.50
33.59
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D6nt6 C - GYERMEK (2010-2011)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/5 BARTALOS Anna 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:49.51 715
Edzé: Sirkd Andras
R.Idé 00.66 50m 30.71 100m 01:05.81 150m 01:44.54 200m 02:22.02 250m 03:02.80 300m 03:43.94 350m 04:17.44
35.10 38.73 37.48 40.78 41.14 33.50
400m 04:49.51
32.07
2. 3/3 PUZSA Petra 2010 A Jové SC 04:53.86 +04.35 684
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.79 100m 01:08.85 150m 01:47.39 200m 02:25.08 250m 03:05.88 300m 03:47.04 350m 04:20.75
37.06 38.54 37.69 40.80 41.16 33.71
400m 04:53.86
33.11
3. 3/4 KERTESZ Boroka 2010 Darnyi Tamés SC 04:57.45 +07.94 659
R.Id6 00.63 50m 30.33 100m 01:06.09 150m 01:42.84 200m 02:19.82 250m 03:04.77 300m 03:48.35 350m 04:23.23
35.76 36.75 36.98 44.95 43.58 34.88
400m 04:57.45
34.22
4. 3/7 MATEKOVITS Anna 2011 Monori Sport Egyes. 04:57.98 +08.47 656
R.Idé 00.58 50m 30.79 100m 01:07.26 150m 01:46.94 200m 02:25.72 250m 03:08.43 300m 03:50.58 350m 04:25.42
36.47 39.68 38.78 42.71 42.15 34.84
400m 04:57.98
32.56
5. 3/6 MOLDOVAN Mia Ménika 2010 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:58.16 +08.65 655
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.22 100m 01:07.33 150m 01:46.67 200m 02:25.17 250m 03:07.03 300m 03:50.03 350m 04:25.38
36.11 39.34 38.50 41.86 43.00 35.35
400m 04:58.16
32.78
6. 3/2 BARTA Néra 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 05:03.57 +14.06 620
R.Idé 00.67 50m 31.67 100m 01:08.16 150m 01:47.45 200m 02:25.19 250m 03:10.57 300m 03:54.82 350m 04:29.80
36.49 39.29 37.74 45.38 44.25 34.98
400m 05:03.57
33.77
7. 3/1 DOBRA Katalin 2010 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 05:04.91 +15.40 612
R.Idé 00.76 50m 32.56 100m 01:10.33 150m 01:51.57 200m 02:31.19 250m 03:13.35 300m 03:55.72 350m 04:31.28
37.77 41.24 39.62 42.16 42.37 35.56
400m 05:04.91
33.63
8. 3/8 KISS Panna 2010 Kiskunhalasi UGYE 05:05.57 +16.06 608
R.Id6 00.72 50m 33.48 100m 01:11.99 150m 01:51.22 200m 02:29.69 250m 03:13.23 300m 03:56.94 350m 04:32.57
38.51 39.23 38.47 43.54 43.71 35.63
400m 05:05.57
33.00
Nyomtatva: VIVVA g ovessyl ] morkef”  MVM oK Oldal: 3/3

2023. 12. 01
@19:08 LIVE.MUSZ.HU



